Opulence Series
Outdoor Decorative Post Top
PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Opulence Small Post Top
CATALOG NUMBER OPS
APPROVED BY
Construction:

Opulence Series
Outdoor Decorative Post Top
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPS PT 8L 5D UNV 40K8 BRZ
PRODUCT
SERIES MOUNTING LUMEN
PACKAGE DISTRIBUTION VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP. FIXTURE
COLOR CONTROLS
OPS = Opulence
Small
PT = Post Top
(2 3/8” 3”
Tenon)
3L = 3,000
Lumens
5L = 5,000
Lumens
6L = 6,000
Lumens
8L = 8,000
Lumens
10L = 10,000
Lumens
12L = 12,000
Lumens
14L = 14,000
Lumens
5Q = Type 5
Square
5C = Type 5
Concentrated
5R = Type 5
Rectangular
3W = Type 3 (Wide
Throw)
4F = Type 4
(Forward Throw)
5D = Type 5
Diffused
AD = Asymmetric
Diffused
UNV = Universal
Voltage (120-
277V)
HV = High
Voltage
(347-480V)
27K8 = 2700K / 80
CRI
30K8 = 3000K / 80
CRI
35K8 = 3500K / 80
CRI
40K8 = 4000K / 80
CRI
45K8 = 4500K - 80
CRI
50K8 = 5000K / 80
CRI
AMB = Phosphor
Converted Amber1
BRZ =
Dark
Bronze
Blank = None
ALBCS1 = AirLink Blue
Wireless Motion & Photo
Sensor Controller (8-24’
mounting height)3
ALBCS2 = AirLink Blue
Wireless Motion & Photo
Sensor Controller (25-40’